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ORION STARS U9 and U11 WINTER RACES 2018

BOYS U9 1k

pts

Race 

No Time pts

Race 

No Time

25 56 Freddie Hollings-Yates 3.03 25 56 Freddie Hollings-Yates 2.59

24 135 Issa Korachi-alaoui 3.08 24 164 Gabriel Limon 3.17

23 100 George Rubidge 3.10 23 155 Dylan Champion 3.21

22 39 Zac Everitt 3.12 22 50 Austin Grey 3.24

21 136 Joe Sutcliffe 3.15 21 74 Adam McDyre 3.32

20 57 Bobby-PatrickHolmes 3.18 20 75 Luke McDyre 3.40

19 35 Nicolas Duck 3.24 19 115 Edu Taylor 3.43

18 50 Austin Grey 3.24 18 163 Ethan Cuithfield 3.51

17 74 Adam McDyre 3.25 17 142 Tago Moutou 4.00

16 75 Luke McDyre 3.27 16 154 Benjamin Tanner 4.01

15 89 Isaiah Oham 3.30 15

14 145 Nate Hughes 3.33 14

13 144 Andrei Pop 3.45 13

12 142 Tago Moutou 3.58 12

11 138 Raphael Pascall 4.03 11

10 143 Nithun Sujenthiraseelan 4.05 10

9 146 Jayden Mc Dermott DNF 9

8 137 Yasin Muhomed DNF

7 139 Freddie Fleming DNF

pts

Race 

No Time pts

Race 

No Time

25 56 Freddie Hollings-Yates 3.00 25 56 Freddie Hollings-Yates 2.51

24 135 Issa Korachi-alaoui 3.11 24 155 Dylan Champion 3.05

23 136 Joe Sutcliffe 3.16 23 164 Gabriel Limon 3.06

22 155 Dylan Champion 3.18 22 156 Oscar Champion 3.16

21 156 Oscar Champion 3.19 21 50 Austin Grey 3.21

20 57 Bobby-PatrickHolmes 3.25 20 154 Benjamin Tanner 3.49

19 35 Nicolas Duck 3.29 19

18 50 Austin Grey 3.32 18

17 146 Jayden Mc Dermott 3.45 17

16 142 Tago Moutou 3.49 16

15 154 Benjamin Tanner 3.50 15

14

13

12

pts

Race 

No Time pts

Race 

No Time

25 56 Freddie Hollings-Yates 3.00 25 56 Freddie Hollings-Yates 2.56

24 74 Adam McDyre 3.21 24 164 Gabriel Limon 3.07

23 50 Austin Grey 3.25 23 50 Austin Grey 3.12

22 75 Luke McDyre 3.25 22 115 Edu Taylor 3.35

21 115 Edu Taylor 3.45 21 154 Benjamin Tanner 3.58

20 154 Benjamin Tanner 3.51 20

19 19

18 18

17 17

16 16

15 15
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ORION STARS U9 and U11 WINTER RACES 2018
BOYS U9

Race 

No.

Amount 

of Races First Name Surname
Total 1st RACE  2nd RACE 3rd RACE Race 4  Race 5 Race 6  

P
o

in
ts

1 56 6 Freddie Hollings-Yates 25 150 25 25 25 25 25 25 125

2 50 6 Austin Grey 18 125 18 18 23 22 21 23 107

3 154 5 Benjamin Tanner 92 15 20 16 20 21 92

4 164 3 Gabriel Limon 71 24 23 24 71

5 155 3 Dylan Champion 69 22 23 24 69

6 74 3 Adam McDyre 62 17 24 21 62

7 115 3 Edu Taylor 62 21 19 22 62

8 75 3 Luke McDyre 58 16 22 20 58

9 135 2 Issa Korachi-alaoui 48 24 24 48

10 142 3 Tago Moutou 45 12 16 17 45

11 136 2 Joe Sutcliffe 44 21 23 44

12 156 2 Oscar Champion 43 21 22 43

13 57 2 Bobby-Patrick Holmes 40 20 20 40

14 35 2 Nicolas Duck 38 19 19 38

15 100 1 George Rubidge 23 23 23

16 39 1 Zac Everitt 22 22 22

17 163 1 Ethan Cuithfield 18 18 18

18 146 1 Jayden Mc Dermott 17 DNF 17 17

19 89 1 Isaiah Oham 15 15 15
20 145 1 Nate Hughes 14 14 14

21 144 1 Andrei Pop
13

13 13

22 138 1 Raphael Pascall 11 11 11

23 143 1 Nithun Sujenthiraseelan 10 10 10

24 139 0 Freddie Fleming 0 DNF 0

25 137 0 Yasin Muhomed 0 DNF 0

26

27

28

29

30

Note: runners who join Orion prior to the last race will be included in the competition for 1st, 2nd and 3rd places and can therefore win a trophy.  League is based on best 5 

races.  A member who starts in four races out of the six will also win a medal (presented at annual awards events - usually September)


